
Queen's  -vs- Windsor 
1/22/2011 at Windsor

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/22/2011
Start: 4:10PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 100
Location: Windsor

Goals By Period Total
Queen's 3

0 0
3 Windsor
2 2
1 5

QUE: Becky Conroy (2); Elizabeth Kench (1)
WIN: Candace Kourounis (2); Candace Rapchak (1); Stephanie
Hebert (1); Manon Davis (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By QUE WIN
1st 5:05 QUE Becky Conroy Kelsey Thomson, 1 0
1st 7:23 QUE Becky Conroy Elizabeth Kench, Michelle Hunt 2 0
1st 9:26 WIN Candace Rapchak Adalena Tridico, 2 1
1st 16:30 QUE Elizabeth Kench Kelsey Thomson, 3 1
1st 17:39 WIN Stephanie Hebert Kayla Dodson, 3 2
2nd 1:09 WIN Candace Kourounis Jenny MacKnight, Courtney Spoors 3 3
2nd 13:19 WIN Candace Kourounis Jenny MacKnight, Krysten Bortolotti 3 4
3rd 19:57 WIN Manon Davis Courtney Spoors, Lindsay Hoogstraten 3 5

Queen's Power Plays Windsor Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QUE Elizabeth Kench 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 0:23 PP
1st QUE Shelby Aitcheson 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:38 PP
1st WIN Candice Chevalier 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 7:45 PP
1st QUE Becky Conroy 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 18:25 PP
2nd QUE Brittany McHaffie 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 3:00 PP
2nd WIN Casandra Finn 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:52 PP
2nd WIN Candace Rapchak 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:42 PP
2nd QUE Katie Duncan 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:05 PP
2nd WIN Jenny MacKnight 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:23 PP
3rd WIN Candace Kourounis 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 4:01 PP
3rd WIN Lindsay Hoogstraten 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:46 PP
3rd QUE Michelle Hunt 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:49 PP
3rd QUE Morgan McHaffie 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 12:33 PP



Individual
Queen's 3

Windsor 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Karissa  Savage 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Megan McNutt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Kerstin  van Bolderen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Meagan Webb 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Elizabeth Kench 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Katie Duncan 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Becky Conroy 2 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Kelly Eustace 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Shawna Griffin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Kristin Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Alex Cieslowski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Morgan McHaffie 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Shelby Aitcheson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Alana Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Brittany McHaffie 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
35 Mel Dodd-Moher 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Kelsey Thomson 0 2 0 0 - - 0
91 Michelle Hunt 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

Total 3 4 0 0 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Krysten Bortolotti 0 1 0 0 - - 0
4 Julie Hamilton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Candace Rapchak 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Stephanie Hebert 1 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Candace Kourounis 2 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Manon Davis 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Candice Chevalier 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Kayla Dodson 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Brooke Ludolph 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jenny MacKnight 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Courtney Spoors 0 2 0 0 - - 0
19 Jackie Leavoy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Kasey Martin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Laurel Ansell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Adalena Tridico 0 1 0 0 - - 0
35 Jamie Tessier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Casandra Finn 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
77 Maxine Baronette 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 5 8 0 0 0-0 6-12 0

Queen's Goalkeeping Windsor Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Karissa  Savage 0:00 0 0 0
35 Mel Dodd-Moher L 58:45 4 0 22

Totals 4 0 22

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
20 Kasey Martin 0:00 0 0 0
35 Jamie Tessier W 60:00 3 0 30

Totals 3 0 30

Queen's Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


